
MＡ-① 1 2 3 MＡ-⑤ 13 14 15

MＡ-② 4 5 6 MＡ-⑥ 16 17 18

 
MＡ-③ 7 8 9 MＡ-⑦ 19 20 21

MＡ-④ 10 11 12 MＡ-⑧ 22 23 24

MＢ-① 1 2 3 4 MＢ-④ 11 12 13

MＢ-② 5 6 7 MＢ-⑤ 14 15 16 17

MＢ-③ 8 9 10

25

26

27

28

31
29 30

男子Ａクラス
順　位 （金井中学校） 順　位

順　位

順　位

順　位順　位
3

22  池　 大 樹 総合高

塚本　大貴

倉田　俊徳

ﾑﾁｬﾏｯﾄﾕｽﾌ

武井　雄佑

岩見　一輝

三国屋太一

山田　晃由

順　位

順　位

中川　広弥

松田　健人

金　 井

金井中

両津高

相　 川

佐和田

相川高

斉藤　大一

三嶋　直樹

弾正　佳祐

1

3

2

前浜中

相　 川

新穂中

相　 川

両　 津

総合高

3

2

3

3

2

3

2

順　位

22

32
13

2

1
14 木透　寿生 佐渡高

3

渡部　征弘 相　 川

3

1

1
15 坂本　達朗 相　 川

2 1

16 近藤　拓未 佐　 中
2

1
17 富永　和幸 羽　 茂

3

3 2

1
18 坂野　健太

3

1

前浜中
2 1

19 秋山　貴政 金　 井
2

1
20 長家　秀之 高千中

3

3 2

1

1
21 浅 田　 孝 金　 井

2 1

3 2 2

23 後藤　宏清 前浜中
1

24 渡辺　伸也 赤　 泊
2 1

1

9

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

3

1

2

3

4

6

7

11

12

13

14

15

16

23

1

2

3

4

5 河野　成利 新　 穂

順　位

種田　和彦 両津高
2 1

1

笠木　謙一

本間　友貴 総合高
1 4

23
24

25

6

1

4

6

松本　弘樹 佐渡高
3 2

3

順　位
1

4
赤　 泊

5 2

2

後藤　清一 両　 津
5

アンドリー

伊沢　直人 佐渡高
3

畑　 野
35 3

1

田中　義博 両津高
3 2

正木　雄士 佐渡高
5

舘 巌　 勝

松田　佳祐 佐渡高
2

山本　嘉澄 総合高
3

羽　 茂

順　位

2

6

8 吉ヶ澤政之 赤　 泊

1

9 武 田　 茂 佐渡高
3

10 山下　幸也 両津高
2

1

順　位
3 2

1

17

男子Ｂクラス
（金井中学校）

仁丹　克典 両津高
1 4 6



MＣ-① 1 2 3 MＣ-③ 7 8 9

MＣ-② 4 5 6 MＣ-④ 10 11 12

LA-① 1 2 3 4 LA-③ 8 9 10

LA-② 5 6 7

LＢ-① 1 2 3 4 LＢ-④ 11 12 13

LＢ-② 5 6 7 LＢ-⑤ 14 15 16 17

LＢ-③ 8 9 10

15

22

23 24
25

順　位

4 6

2 6

男子Ｃクラス
順　位 （金井中学校）

1 高野　幸則 佐和田
3 2

7 岡 崎　 優 羽茂高
3 2

2 梅ノ木沢敦 羽茂高
3 1

8 バンバン 畑　 野
3 1

3 伊藤　健宏 両津高
2 1

9

順　位 順　位

橋 詰　 孝 羽茂高
2 1

13 14

4  坂　 吉 春 両　 津
3 2

10 織田　正紀 両　 津
3 2

5 金子　雄人 羽茂高
3 1

11 大 倉　 渉 両津高
3 1

6  間　 和 喜 佐渡高
2 1

12 重原　建太 羽茂高
2 1

4 金切　彩香 新穂中
1

3 三国屋友莉 前浜中
3

2 水戸　早希 佐渡高
5 2 4

女子Aクラス
（金井中学校）順　位

1 近 藤　 瞳 総合高
5 3 1

順　位

1

7 磯部　莉菜 新穂中
2 1

6 近藤さやか 佐渡高
3

5 山本美沙希 佐渡高
3 2

順　位

1

10 弾正美沙貴 高千中
2 1

9 渡辺ちはる 佐渡高
3

8 後藤　若菜 佐渡高
3 2

15

順　位
15 14

LA決勝リーグ

13

14 13

女子Ｂクラス
順　位 （金井中学校） 順　位

1 最 上　 唯 佐渡高
5 3 1

11 後藤はるか 佐渡高
3 2

2 菊池　知里 羽茂高
5 2 4

12 山本なつ美 羽茂高
3 1

3 相馬佳奈美 佐渡高
3 2 6

13 松田　祐美 総合高
2 1

4 佐藤　由夏 羽茂高
1 4 6

順　位 順　位

5 濱野　早苗 佐渡高
3 2

14 児玉　歩美 佐渡高
5 3 1

6 高津慧美樺 羽茂高
3 1

15 坂井　萌美 羽茂高
5 2 4

7 藤井　佑佳 佐渡高
2 1

16  森　 絵 美 佐渡高
3 2 6

17 新木　香純 前浜中
1 4 6

順　位

8 水井今日子 総合高
3 2

9 金子　紗月 佐渡高
3 1

10 佐 藤　 冴 羽茂高
2 1


